Supplier's Product Code : 927587

Product Added : 19 November 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 December 2021

erudusid: cb4211b9d68e45c6a0f9a6f8cbb16070

o
€ erudus

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the

information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Matthew Walker Luxury Catering Christmas Pudding 100g

Christmas pudding with juicy vine fruits, cider and rum, glace cherries and almonds.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [EZEEZA

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy
1307kJ
i 6 23;  453; 0.1,

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat
of your reference intake.

i of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1307kJ 311kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [EEE Key: EXEEE
Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Milk Eggs Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Ingredients

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

Per 100g

1307kJ
311kCal

57.1g

45.3g

6g

2.3g

2g

2.9g

0.1g

Vine Fruits (34%) (Sultanas, Raisins), Sugar, Cider (14%), Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rum (5%), Palm Oil, Glace Cherries (2%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose
Syrup, Colour: Anthocyanins. Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Humectant: Glycerine. Molasses, ALMONDS (2%), Brandy, Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel), Water, Mixed Spice, Salt, Yeast.
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